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Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>

Fwd: Cyber Jaagrookta Diwas (CJD)"- reg

1 message

Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in> Thu, May 5, 2022 at 3:08 PM
To: Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>, Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>, Ruchi Srivastava <tiasevent@rediffmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>

Date: Thu, May 5, 2022 at 1:13 PM

Subject: Fwd: Cyber Jaagrookta Diwas (CJD)"- reg

To: Trina Som <trina.som@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE <nssaie2020@gmail.com>, Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE
<aiesalonig@gmail.com>, <registrar@aimt.ac.in>, <directorrehab@tecnia.in>, <anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, Director BCIPS <director@bcips.ac.in>,
Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS <jayant@bcips.ac.in>, Ms. Garima Bali BLMCE <garima.bali@blmce.ac.in>, Dr. Arunima Mishra
<arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>, <dr.poonamkathuria@gmail.com>, <shikhagupta@bpitindia.com>, <shalinisharmamishra@bpitindia.com>,
<engineer.pooja90@gmail.com>, <mugdha.sharma145@gmail.com>, Dr. Karsingh BSAMC <bsamchdelhi@gmail.com>, Dr. Anil kumar
<anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, Dr. Vaidya Riju Agarwal CBPACS <rijuagarwal@gmail.com>, CPJ College, Narela, Delhi <cpj.chs@gmail.com>, Gagan
Bhayana PO CPJ <gagan.bhayana@cpj.edu.in>, Sakshi Anand <sakshi@dias.ac.in>, Dr. Smita Gupta DME <s.gupta@dme.ac.in>, Mr. Vinod Kumar PO
DSPSR <vinodkumar@dspsr.in>, <guptamohit_11@yahoo.com>, Ms. Renu PO FIMT <fimtnss@gmail.com>, <ipsa@fairfieldcollege.co.in>, Prof. S
Chaturvedi principal GBIS <gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, Mr. H.R. Meena GNDIT
<meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, Kalpana Singh <kalpanasankalp@gmail.com>, <mskapoor80@gmail.com>, Brajesh Singh
<brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>, Ms. Nahid Raees IVS <nahidraees719@gmail.com>, Dr. Manjula Shastri <hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, Dr. Rashmi
Bhatia JIMS <hodbba.kj@jagannath.org>, Ms. Bhawna Galhotra JIMS, Rohini <bhavna.jims@gmail.com>, Ms. Bhawna Galhotra JIMS, Rohini
<bhawna.galhotra@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan <hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, Dr. Ravinder Nath Ji JIMSMETC
<ravinderece.gn@jagannath.org>, Prof. Bhavna Agarwal <director@kccilhe.edu.in>, Mr. Rebhava Raj Raghuvanshi KIHEAT
<kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com>, Dr. K. K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS <director.ldims@gmail.com>, Dr. Karunapati Tripathi
MAIT <karunapati@gmail.com>, <neelam_sr@yahoo.com>, Dr. Vandana Singh MDNIY <mdniy@yahoo.co.in>, Dr. Vandana Singh MDNIY
<vandana.singh.50@gmail.com>, Ms. Deepshikha Kalra MERI <deepshikha017@gmail.com>, Dr. Maitri Sawarn MERI <maitri.sawarn@gmail.com>, Dr.
Vivek Solanki MSI <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, Dr. Savita Ahlawat MSIT
<savita.ahlawat@gmail.com>, Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>, Dr. Diwakar Jha <cmndmchrh@gmail.com>, Dr. Praveen
Kumar CMLT HINDU RAO <hodpathhrh@gmail.com>, <pmccdelhi@gmail.com>, Dr. B.K. Pal , SCERT <delhibedscert@gmail.com>, ABHA KANSAL
<abhasiwal@gmail.com>, <drnavneetkaur@sgtbimit.com>, <amanpreetkaurluthra@sgtbimit.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>,
<nss@tecnia.in>, <vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com>, Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS <deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, Aparna Chaturvedi
<chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@gmail.com>, Dr. Shilpa Khatri Babbar VIPS <shilpa.khatri.babbar@vips.edu>, Renu Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>, NSS
GGSIPU <priyankabhutani9@gmail.com>, Dr. Gaurav Talan <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, Sayan Chaterjee NSS <sayan.usbt@gmail.com>

Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>, Dr. Rajesh Kumar <rajeshkumar@ipu.ac.in>, Dr. Durgesh Dr. Durgesh Tripathi <drdurgeshtripathi@ipu.ac.in>


Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed and act accordingly.

----

Mail sent by
Deepak S. Chauhan (Jr. Asstt.)
9968272584(M)

---


Thanks&Regards,

Prof. Varun Joshi

NSS Program Coordinator,
Professor, USEM
A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus

Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078

Contact Details:
011-25302369 (Direct Landline)
9971122817 (M)


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: NSSRC_DELHI <nssrcdelhi@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, May 4, 2022 at 11:45 AM

Subject: Fwd: Cyber Jaagrookta Diwas (CJD)"- reg

To: delhiddenss <delhiddenss@gmail.com>, <nirmala.rani@gmail.com>, Kapender Singh <snoharyana@gmail.com>, dir.he.jk <Dir.he.jk@gmail.com>,
directorhredu <directorhredu@gmail.com>

Cc: nssuniversityofdelhi2012 <nssuniversityofdelhi2012@gmail.com>, Parminder Sehgal <Parmindersehgal3@gmail.com>, khursheed ahmad Ansari
<kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in>, Mr. Viqar Husain Siddiqui (D/o Art Education) <vsiddiqui@jmi.ac.in>, <manuradha@jnu.ac.in>, NSS JNU Coordinator
<nssjnu@jnu.ac.in>, anilgoswami55 <Anilgoswami55@hotmail.com>, Dr. Prem Sikarwar <Premsikarwar23@gmail.com>, premsingh
<premsingh@slbsrsv.ac.in>, <Samrat.mukhopadhyay@textile.iitd.ac.in>, nssincharge <nssincharge@iitd.ac.in>, samrat <samrat@textile.iitd.ernet.in>,
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<samrat@textile.iitd.ac.in>, Prof. BVR Reddy <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>, <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>, <varunj63@gmail.com>, Coordinator NSS CELL
<nsscell@nsut.ac.in>, <pwangchok@gmail.com>, PRINCIPAL LEH <principal.ejmc.leh.1@gmail.com>, Ku Nss <kunss1969@gmail.com>, rana.kuk
<rana.kuk@gmail.com>, nsscoordinatormdu10 <nsscoordinatormdu10@gmail.com>, <ranbirgulia2016@gmail.com>, Indira Gandhi University Rewari
<nssigu@gmail.com>, <nss@igu.ac.in>, NSS CDLU <nss@cdlu.ac.in>, I am dev <artigaur2009@gmail.com>, bhankhar <bhankhar@gmail.com>, nssgju
<nssgju@gmail.com>, Sushma Nss <nsscoordinatorbpsmvkk@gmail.com>, <nsscellbpsmv@gmail.com>, NSS COORDINATOR
<nsscoordinator@cblu.ac.in>, nss <nss@crsu.ac.in>, <dsw@hau.ac.in>, dswhauhisar <dswhauhisar@gmail.com>, NSS Coordinator
<nsscoordinator@dcrustm.org>, Dr. Dinesh Chahal <dineshchahal@cuh.ac.in>, Pradeep Dimri <pkdimri@yahoo.com>, bcmanju10
<bcmanju10@rediffmail.com>, registrar.uhsr <registrar.uhsr@gmail.com>, <dsw.supva@gmail.com>, <nakul.singh@svsu.ac.in>, National Service
Scheme <nss@svsu.ac.in>, tarundhull <tarundhull@gmail.com>, Registrar DBRANLU <registrar@dbranlu.ac.in>, <deanmhu.hry@gmail.com>, Karan
Aggarwal <karan.170987@gmail.com>, Dr. Manjeet Kumar <manjeetkumarmdu@gmail.com>, <mparvezalig@rediffmail.com>,
<info@lingayasuniversity.edu.in>, Chandra Mohan <chandra.mohan@krmangalam.edu.in>, <registrar@starexuniversity.com>, SUBHASH SINHMAR
<subhashsinhmarsociology@gmail.com>, Rahul Porwal <rahul.porwal@iilm.edu>, <registrar@srmuniversity.ac.in>, <registrar@jgu.edu.in>,
<drysridharbabu@gmail.com>, Dr. Yarramaneni Sridharbabu <yarramaneni.sridharbabu@bmu.edu.in>, Dean Student Welfare <dsw@gdgu.org>,
<hindilec@gmail.com>, anand sharma <anandbhardwaj72@gmail.com>, <sanjeevsaini9632@gmail.com>, <dnohisar@gmail.com>, Hansveer Redhu
<hansveerredhu@rediffmail.com>, <dhullanilkumar52@gmail.com>, <ramchritmanas@yahoo.com>, <harishchauhanlecturer@gmail.com>,
<1257vijay@gmail.com>, <kumar.dev1785@gmail.com>, <anujgarg01@gmail.com>, <rawat.ms66@gmail.com>, <roopkishor15071970@gmail.com>,
<chekarwasra@gmail.com>, <nksaroha13@gmail.com>, <glsharmag@gmail.com>, vijender singh <v.jashetdm1976@gmail.com>,
<sumalik2205@gmail.com>, <sanjayaim22@gmail.com>, <dr.arvinddwivedi@gmail.com>, <Singhviru79@gmail.com>, <Ashrafmewati99@gmail.com>,
<jointdirector.dev1@gmail.com>, <jdengg.dte@techeduhry.gov.in>, <ddacd.dte@techeduhry.gov.in>, nssofficejammu <nssofficejammu@gmail.com>,
Musavir Salaam <ahmed.musavir@gmail.com>, musavir <musavir@uok.edu.in>, Coordinator NSS <nss@uok.edu.in>, <dsw@skuastkashmir.ac.in>,
<dswskuastj@gmail.com>, SUBHASH KASHYAP <sck2412@gmail.com>, Jegan Naathan <chamujegan@gmail.com>,
<emailsuchismitaroy@gmail.com>, <suchismita.roy@iitjammu.ac.in>, NSS SMVDU <nss@smvdu.ac.in>, sandhya bharadwaj
<drsandhya1963@gmail.com>, <dr.yogendra.dixit@csu.co.in>, <parvezabdullahkhan@gmail.com>, <registrar@bgsbu.ac.in>


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME DIRECTORATE OF NSS <pacnss@gmail.com>

Date: Thu, Apr 21, 2022 at 5:38 PM

Subject: Cyber Jaagrookta Diwas (CJD)"- reg

To: AHMEDABAD <nssahmedabad@gmail.com>, AHMEDABAD <gupadhyay11@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Bhubanswar
<nssbbsr@gmail.com>, BHUBANESHWAR <saritapatel1966@gmail.com>, Chandigarh <nssrc.chd@gmail.com>, Chandigarh
<harinderk110@gmail.com>, Hyderabad <nssrchyd@yahoo.in>, JAIPUR <nssrajasthan@gmail.com>, JAIPUR <spbnss@gmail.com>, Lucknow
<nssrclucknow@gmail.com>, Lucknow 1 <nssrclucknow@yahoo.com>, Patna <nssrcpatna@gmail.com>, Pune <nssrcpune@gmail.com>, Pune
<dcarthigueane@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Trivandrum <nssrctvm@yahoo.in>, RD, Trivandrum 1 <rd.nsstvm-ker@gov.in>, Regional
Director of Hyderabad <km.rama@ymail.com>, Kolkata <rdnsskolkata@gmail.com>, Shri Vinay Kumar <vinaynssrc@gmail.com>, NSS RD
<nssrdchennai@gmail.com>, Chennai <samnsstvm@gmail.com>, Guwahati <dipakrnc@gmail.com>, <nssghy2018@gmail.com>, RD, Guwahati
<nssghy@yahoo.co.in>, Sh K V Khadrinarasimhaiah <khadri1963@gmail.com>, Bangalore <nssrcbangalore@gmail.com>, RD, Delhi
<nssrcdelhi@gmail.com>, Sh. Jangjilong Delhi <aierjangjilong@gmail.com>, Bhopal <nssrcbhopal@gmail.com>, Bhopal <ashahkabir@gmail.com>, RD,
Bhopal 2 <bhopal-nss@nic.in>, Patna <peeyushindian46@gmail.com>

Cc: Sh. Kamal Kumar Kar <kamalkumar.kar@gmail.com>, karishma tak <karishmatak@gmail.com>


महोदया/महोदय,

 

     
   कृ प्या उपरोक्त संदर्भ में संलग्नक
देखें I

भवदीय,

राष्ट्री य सेवा योजना निदेशालय
भारत सरकार
युवा कार्यक्रम और खेल मंत्रालय
नई दिल्ली-110011

Sir/Madam,
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Kindly see the forwarded mail on the subject cited above with a request to take appropriate action at your end and send the  report to this office after
completion of the programme. 
-- 


With best regards---

(जैंगजिलाँग / Jangjilong)
क्षेत्रीय निदेशक / Regional Director,
रासेयो, क्षेत्रीय निदेशालय / Regional Directorate of NSS,
युवा कार्यक्रम और खेल मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार / Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Government of India
भू-तल, एनेक्सी भवन, शिवाजी स्टेडियम / Ground Floor, Annexe Building, Shivaji Stadium
नई दिल्ली / New Delhi- 110001,
दू रभाष / Phone No. 011-23362991

2 attachments

Cyber Jaagrookta Diwas.pdf

9515K

Letter Cyber Jaagrookta Diwas.pdf

46K
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